
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Task 1 Select Fungi 20 days Sun 9/1/19 Thu 9/26/19

2 Task 1.1: Literature Review 14 days Mon 9/2/19 Thu 9/19/19

3 Task 1.2: Conduct Interview With Mycologist 1 day Fri 9/20/19 Fri 9/20/19

4 Task 1.3: Decision Matrix 18 days Mon 9/2/19 Wed 9/25/19

5 Task 2: Cultivate Fungi 103 days Mon 9/2/19Wed 1/22/20

6 Task 2.1: Authorize Envronmental Engineering Lab Use 66 days Mon 9/2/19 Mon 12/2/19

7 Task 2.2: Obtain Fungal Spawn 1 day Tue 12/3/19Tue 12/3/19

8 Task 2.3: Fungal Growth 33 days Mon 12/9/19Wed 1/22/20

9 Task 2.3.1: Sterilization 31 days Mon 12/9/19Mon 1/20/20

10 Task 2.3.2: Inoculation 33 days Mon 12/9/19Wed 1/22/20

11     Task 2.4: Sustain Fungi Until Testing Phase 43 days Thu 1/23/20Mon 3/23/20

12     Task 2.5: Microphotography Initial Proof of Concept 5 days Wed 12/4/19Tue 12/10/19

13 Task 3: Design and Construction of biofilters 80 days Fri 10/4/19 Thu 1/23/20

14 Task 3.1: Fabricate Bioflter Apparatus 46 days Fri 10/4/19 Fri 12/6/19

15 Task 3.1.1: Biofilter Design 39 days Fri 10/4/19 Wed 11/27/19

16 Task 3.1.2: Purchase Supplies 7 days Thu 11/28/19Fri 12/6/19

17 Task 3.2: Integrate Fungal Biomass Into Biofilter Apparatuses 1 day Thu 1/23/20Thu 1/23/20

18 Task 4: Loading and testing Biofilters 44 days Thu 1/23/20Tue 3/24/20

19 Task 4.1: Create E.coli contaminated Water Supply 43 days Thu 1/23/20Mon 3/23/20

20 Task 4.1.1: Cultivate E. coli 43 days Thu 1/23/20Mon 3/23/20

21 Task 4.1.2: E.coli Concentration Testing 43 days Thu 1/23/20Mon 3/23/20

22 Task 4.2: Test Biofilters 43 days Fri 1/24/20 Tue 3/24/20

23 Task 5: Data Analysis 41 days Tue 1/28/20Tue 3/24/20

24 Task 6: Evaluate Project Imapcts 43 days Tue 1/28/20Thu 3/26/20

25 Task 6.1: Regulations 43 days Tue 1/28/20Thu 3/26/20

26 Task 6.2: Public Health 43 days Tue 1/28/20Thu 3/26/20

27 Task 6.3: Environment 43 days Tue 1/28/20Thu 3/26/20

28 Task 6.4: Socioeconomic 43 days Tue 1/28/20Thu 3/26/20

29 Task 7: Project Deliverables 122 days Wed 11/20/19Thu 5/7/20

30 Task 7.1: CENE 486 Deliverables 74 days Fri 1/24/20 Wed 5/6/20

31 Task 7.1.1: 30% Report and Presentation 16 days Fri 1/24/20 Fri 2/14/20

32 Task 7.1.1: Submit 30% Report and Presentation 1 day Mon 2/17/20Mon 2/17/20

33 Task 7.1.2: 60% Report and Presentation 39 days Mon 2/17/20Thu 4/9/20

34 Task 7.1.2: Submit 60% Report and Presentation 1 day Fri 4/10/20 Fri 4/10/20

35 Task 7.1.3: 90% Report, Presentation, and Website 12 days Fri 3/27/20 Mon 4/13/20

36 Task 7.1.3: Submit 90% Report, Presentation, and Website 1 day Tue 4/14/20Tue 4/14/20

37 Task 7.1.4: Final Report and UGRADS Presentation 5 days Wed 4/15/20Tue 4/21/20

38 Task 7.1.4: Submit Final Report and UGRADS Presentation 1 day Wed 4/22/20Wed 4/22/20

39 Task 7.1.5: Website 6 days Wed 4/15/20Wed 4/22/20

40 Task 7.2: HURA Deliverables 121 days Wed 11/20/19Wed 5/6/20

41 Task 7.2.1: Interim Report 8 days Thu 1/23/20Mon 2/3/20

42 Task 7.2.2: Final Report 20 days Fri 4/3/20 Thu 4/30/20

43 Task 7.2.3: HURA Poster Presentations 8 days Wed 4/15/20Fri 4/24/20

44 Task 7.2.4: UGRADS Poster Presentation 28 days Wed 3/18/20Fri 4/24/20

45 Task 7.3: Publication 72 days Tue 1/28/20Wed 5/6/20

46 Task 8: Project Management 177 days Sun 9/1/19 Mon 5/4/20

47 Task 8.1: Resource Management 176 days Mon 9/2/19Mon 5/4/20

48 Task 8.2: Client and TA meetings 176 days Mon 9/2/19Mon 5/4/20

49 Task 8.3: GI Meetings 176 days Mon 9/2/19Mon 5/4/20

50 Task 8.4: Team Meetings 176 days Mon 9/2/19Mon 5/4/20

51 Task 8.5: Project Schedule Management 176 days Mon 9/2/19Mon 5/4/20
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